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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 

 

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP 

SOFIA (BUL) 

10 – 12 APRIL 2020 

 
 

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS – GROUP (as per 09.03.2020) 

 
 

# NF ID Last name First name YoB 

1 AUT 44576 BAUER Una 2004 

2 AUT 48161 GACIC Livia 2004 

3 AUT 45594 HERZOG Franziska 2002 

4 AUT 38303 LINDTNER Chiara 2003 

5 AUT 38306 NAGLER Romana 2002 

6 BLR 31877 HAIDUKEVICH Hanna 2001 

7 BLR 34850 MATSKEVICH Lalita 2002 

8 BLR 25210 RYBAKOVA Anastasiya 2000 

9 BLR 22451 SHVAIBA Hanna 2000 

10 BLR 28742 TSITSILINA Arina 1998 

11 BLR 25203 YARMOLENKA Karyna 2000 

12 BRA 44570 ARAKAKI Maria Eduarda 2003 

13 BRA 34235 BORNAL Heloisa 2001 

14 BRA 35523 CANDIDO Maiara 2000 

15 BRA 24740 GUERRA Vitoria 2001 

16 BRA 44071 PIRCIO Nicole 2002 

17 BRA 42827 SILVA Beatriz 2003 

18 BUL 34841 BORISOVA Petya 1998 

19 BUL 16847 DYANKOVA Simona 1994 

20 BUL 32624 KIRYAKOVA Stefani 2001 

21 BUL 24420 RADUKANOVA Madlen 2000 

23 BUL 22533 TRAETS Laura 1998 

24 BUL 24615 ZAFIROVA Erika 1999 

25 ESP 32270 CUADRILLERO REDONDO Victoria 2000 

26 ESP 30512 ESQUERDO Clara 2000 

27 ESP 32272 GAYAN Ana 2000 

28 ESP 32268 POLO Alba 2001 

29 ESP 38144 REYES Emma 2002 

30 ESP 38161 SALARRULLANA Sara 2001 
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31 EST 20281 KABRITS Laurabell 1999 

32 EST 35176 NAPTAL Evelin 2003 

33 EST 31847 OKAMANCHUK Arina 2002 

34 EST 31952 REISKA Carmely 2002 

35 EST 35024 VESSELOVA Alina 2003 

36 FIN 31871 VIRKKUNEN Amanda 2001 

37 FIN 22570 RANTALA Emma 1999 

38 FIN 35082 ORA Inka 2002 

39 FIN 37508 NISSINEN Olivia 2003 

40 FIN 32794 LIINAVUORI Elisa 2000 

41 FIN 32212 NAREVAARA Milja 2001 

42 GER 29186 BURJAK Viktoria 2001 

43 GER 31717 HUBER Daniela 2001 

44 GER 32620 KOEHN Nathalie 2000 

45 GER 31726 PESCHEL Noemi 2001 

46 GER 33429 QU Anni 2001 

47 GER 29184 TIKHONOVICH Alexandra 2001 

48 ISR 37502 BEN RUBY Shai 2002 

49 ISR 23566 DAYAN Ofir 2000 

50 ISR 31886 KRAMARENKO Yana 2002 

51 ISR 35475 RAITS Natalie 2002 

52 ISR 32924 TELEGINA Yuliana 2002 

53 ISR 41152 VEXMAN Karin 2001 

54 ITA 32473 BASTA Anna 2001 

55 ITA 20184 CENTOFANTI Martina 1998 

56 ITA 23204 CICCONCELLI Letizia 1999 

57 ITA 32235 DURANTI Agnese 2000 

58 ITA 30410 MAURELLI Alessia 1996 

59 ITA 38081 SANTANDREA Martina 1999 

60 JPN 15088 MATSUBARA Rie 1993 

61 JPN 15243 NOSHITANI Sakura 1997 

62 JPN 20546 SUGIMOTO Sayuri 1996 

63 JPN 28519 SUZUKI Ayuka 1999 

64 JPN 31810 TAKENAKA Nanami 1998 

65 JPN 29611 YOKOTA Kiko 1997 

66 KOR 36195 AHN Yeojin 2002 

67 KOR 41185 JANG Seohui 2002 

68 KOR 35768 JOUNG Ga Youn 2003 

69 KOR 41188 KIM Min 2002 

70 KOR 34928 KIM Minju 2001 

71 KOR 35767 PARK Yeonkyung 2002 

72 MEX 37010 GALINDO Ana 2003 

73 MEX 29443 GARZA Andrea 2001 

74 MEX 37383 HERNANDEZ Adriana 2003 

75 MEX 40977 MALDONADO Mildred 2001 

76 MEX 37077 RUIZ Sara 2002 

77 MEX 29701 VILLANUEVA Karen 1998 
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78 RUS 40651 ARISOVA Alina 2002 

79 RUS 40640 BATASOVA Anna 2004 

80 RUS 36326 METELKOVA Karina 2003 

81 RUS 29541 SADOMSKAIA Olga 2002 

82 RUS 47105 SEMIBRATOVA Aleksandra 2004 

83 RUS 38171 SEMIRENKO Dana 2004 

84 TUR 36117 AKINCI Azra 2003 

85 TUR 38502 ASAR Eda 2003 

86 TUR 32740 BERKER Peri 2003 

87 TUR 32341 DOGAN Duygu 2000 

88 TUR 38503 KARABINA Nil 2003 

89 UKR 37749 BODNARCHUK Mariola 2002 

90 UKR 37672 BYKHNO Alina 1999 

91 UKR 28759 MYZHERYTSKA Diana 1999 

92 UKR 22798 VOZNYAK Anastasiya 1998 

93 UKR 36527 VYSOCHANSKA Mariia 2002 

94 UKR 28762 YUZVIAK Valeriya 1999 

95 USA 43317 CONNOR Isabelle 2000 

96 USA 22893 FEELEY Camilla 1999 

97 USA 25354 MERENZON Yelyzaveta 1999 

98 USA 43316 PLETNEVA Elizaveta 2002 

99 USA 21815 SLADKOV Nicole 1999 

100 USA 35109 SOBOLEVSKAYA Kristina 2001 

 


